



TECHNICAL SHEET ALUMINIZED HOOD V1KA/ED (V1.TKA)

Aluminized aramid hood 450g/m², with clear gold-mirrored polycarbonate face shield with scratch resistant coating, thickness 1.8mm. Helmet inside. Wide shoulder protection. Aluminized fasteners to secure the garment position. All seams are Kevlar thread 50/3 sewn.

SIZE: one size



info@covalsafety.com COVALSAFETY.COM



BEST PROTECTION FROM HEAT:

FN I

EN ISO 11611:2015 Protective clothing for welding and allied processes

Little splashes of molten metal and radiant heat Class 2 Resistance to surface flame Resistance to edge flame A2

EN ISO 11612:2015 Protective clothing against heat and flame

Limited flame spread	A1+A2
Convective heat	B1
Radiant heat	C3
Molten alluminium splashes	D3
Molten iron splashes	E2
Contact heat	F1

PPE CATEGORY: III



V1KA/ED (V1.TKA)

EU DECLARATION OF CONFORMITY:

Manufacturer, IDEE COCCO ITALIA srl - Via Spinino 11/1 - 36050 Montorso Vicentino (VI)

declares under his sole responsibility that the following personal protective equipment (PPE) is in conformity with the safety and health requirements of the EU Regulation 2016/425 Annex II and with harmonized standards listed below and declares that it is identical to PPE object of the EU Type Examination Certificate (Module B) issued by the Notified Body RICOTEST srl n° 0498.

Code and name of product	Description	Reference Standards	Notified Body	Certificate n°
V1.TKA	Aluminized hood	EN ISO 11611:2015 EN ISO 11612:2015	0498	166223101/OI

The present PPE is subject to the conformity to type based on internal production control plus supervised product checks at random intervals (Module C2) under the supervision of the Notified Body RICOTEST Srl n°0498.

Montorso Vicentino, 02.08.2022 The legal Representative Valentino Cocco



COVAL SAFETY

IDEE COCCO ITALIA Srl Via Spinino 11/1 36050 Montorso VI Italy **T.** +39 0444 685220 info@covalsafety.com Capitale sociale 40.000,00 i.v. M/VI 016050 Cod.Fisc. e P.Iva IT00525590246 Iscr. REA VI 134781 AIA 0039197 Registro imprese 131094/1997



info@covalsafety.com COVALSAFETY.COM